
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

21092

Marvellous Tea Time Selection Tin

UK

Y

Y

N

Y

580g Total Content - comprising 200g Salted Caramel biscuits, 200g Demerara shortbread rounds, 

90g English Breakfast tea bags and 90g Early Grey teabags

N

N

Salted Caramel biscuits: Flour (wheat flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), salted butter (28%) (milk), 

sugar, butterscotch crisp (5%) (soft dark brown sugar, glucose (wheat), salted butter (milk), natural 

flavouring), natural flavouring, salt, raising agent: ammonium bicarbonate.

Demerara shortbread rounds: wheat flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), salted butter (33%) (milk), 

sugar, demerara sugar, corn flour, milk powder.

English Breakfast Tea: 100% black tea

Earl Grey Tea: black tea, bergamot flavour

Allergens and Cereals containing Gluten highlighted in bold / May contain traces of nuts, eggs, 

mustard. oats, sesame and soya.

N
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Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours and sunlight
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